

PART - I						Amount in Rs
Statement of Standalone Un Audited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30/06/2013						
	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2013	31-03-2013	30-06-2012	31-03-2013	31-03-2012
		Un Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income from Operations					
	(a) Net Sales/ Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Income from Operations (Net)					
2	Expenses :					
	(a) Cost of materials Consumed					
	(b) Change in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade					
	(c) Employee Benefit Expenses		103,929		216,993	
	(d) Depreciation and amortization expense	-	-	-	-	-
	(e) Other Expenses	93,595	100,766	-	428,211	20,000
	Total Expenses	93,595	204,695	-	645,204	20,000
	Profit/ (Loss) from operations before other Income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-2)	(93,595)	(204,695)	-	(645,204)	(20,000)
4	Other Income	-	180,165	-	180,165	-
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional Items (3+4)	(93,595)	(24,530)	-	(465,039)	(20,000)
6	Finance Cost					
7	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost and exceptional Items (5-6)	(93,595)	(24,530)	-	(465,039)	(20,000)
8	Exceptional Items					
9	Profit /Loss from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	(93,595)	(24,530)	-	(465,039)	(20,000)
10	Tax Expense					
11	Profit /Loss from ordinary activities after tax (9+10)	(93,595)	(24,530)	-	(465,039)	(20,000)
12	Extraordinary Items					
13	Net Profit / Loss for the Period (11-12)	(93,595)	(24,530)	-	(465,039)	(20,000)
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value if Rs 10 per Share)	54,482,400	54,482,400	4,482,400	54,482,400	4,482,400
15	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of Previous accounting Year	(4,967,439)	(4,502,400)	(4,502,400)	(4,502,400)	(4,482,400)
16	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
17	Earnings per Share (EPS) before and after extraordinary items (in Rs.) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	(0.0200)	-	-	(0.09)	(0.04)
	(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.01)	-	(0.16)	-

See accompanying note to the Financial results

Notes:

(i) The above records were taken on records by the Board at its meeting held on Wednesday, 14/08/2013

Place: Hyderabad

By order of the Board of Directors
For Sea Gold Infrastructure Limited

Date: 14/08/2013

Director



PART II						
Select information for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2013						
S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-06-2013	Quarter Ended 31-03-2013	Quarter Ended 30-06-2012	Year Ended 31-03-2013	Year Ended 31-03-2012
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING					
1	Public shareholding					
	- Number of shares	1550830	1550830	300830	1550830	300830
	- percentage of shareholding	28.46	28.46	67.11	28.46	67.11
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/Encumbered					
	- Number of shares	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0
	- percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0	0	0	0	0
	b) Non - encumbered					
	- Number of shares	3897410	3897410	147410	3897410	147410
	- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of the promoter and promoter groups)	100	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	71.54	71.54	32.89	71.54	32.89

Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2013
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter	NIL
Disposed of the quarter	NIL
Remaining Unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

Notes

1	Previous period's / Years figures have been regrouped / rearranged whenever necessary.
---	--

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14/08/2013



For Sea Gold Infrastructure Limited

Satish
Director

2. Annexure - IX of Clause 41 shall be substituted with the following

Standalone Statement of Assets and Liabilities		As at Current Quarter end (30/06/2013)	As at previous Quarter end (30/06/2012)
Particulars		INR	INR
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Shareholders' funds		
a	Share capital	54,482,400	4,482,400
b	Reserves and surplus	(5,061,034)	(4,502,400)
c	Money received against share warrants	-	-
	Sub-total - Shareholders' funds	49,421,366	(20,000)
2	Share application money pending allotment	-	-
3	Minority Interest*	-	-
4	Non-current liabilities		
a	Long-term borrowings	-	-
b	Deferred tax liabilities (Net)	-	-
c	Other Long term liabilities	-	-
d	Long-term provisions	-	-
	Sub-total - Non-Current Liabilities	-	-
5	Current liabilities		
a	Short-term borrowings	-	-
b	Trade payables	-	-
c	Other Current liabilities	-	-
d	Short-term provisions	61,037	20,000
	Sub-total - Current Liabilities	61,037	20,000
	TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	49,482,403	-
B	ASSETS		
1	Non-current assets		
a	Fixed assets		
	- Capital work-in-progress	25,000,000	-
b	Goodwill on Consideration	-	-
c	Non-current investments	-	-
d	Deferred tax assets (net)	-	-
e	Long-term loans and advances	-	-
f	Other non-current assets	-	-
	Sub-total - Non-Current Assets	25,000,000	-
2	Current assets		
a	Current investments	-	-
b	Inventories	-	-
c	Trade Receivables	-	-
d	Cash and cash equivalents	302,238	-
e	Short-term loans and advances	24,000,000	-
f	Other Current assets	180,165	-
	Sub-total - Current Assets	24,482,403	-
	TOTAL - ASSETS	49,482,403	-

*Applicable in the case of Consolidated statement of assets and liabilities

